PRINT ON : 27/01/25 NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED PAGE:
GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT

SALE NO. 38
CURRENT SALE UPTO DATE SALE
GARDEN NAME QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
SEASON:2024/2025

ALLYNUGGER 7,989.0 181.69 748,197.0 201.58
AMO 30,954.5 176.60 875,499.1 203.93
AMRAIL 45,962.0 248.74 1,216,989.0 245.59
BALISERA 50,148.4 219.53 1,855,913.9 235.71
BANGLA 2,989.5 160.50 119,663.8 160.28
BARAOORA 46,458.0 223.60 1,550,932.0 225.27
BISMILLAH TEA FACTORY LTD 747.0 160.00 134,187.8 162.22
BRINDABON 7,956.6 165.69 267,968.7 216.24
BURJAN .0 .00 69,821.0 182.30
CHAKLAPUNJI 3,490.7 179.44 115,501.2 204.72
CHANDPORE 52,443.0 184.13 1,201,650.6 205.92
CHATLAPORE .0 .00 124,334.0 217.27
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE .0 .00 77,338.0 191.20
DAURACHERRA .0 .00 85,964.3 190.41
DEANSTON 31,971.0 222.37 1,495,571.1 225.65
DEUNDI 4,995.0 170.90 259,260.2 200.89
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND .0 .00 16,980.5 193.03
DEUNDI A/C MERTINGA .0 .00 1,998.0 177.50
DEUNDI A/C NOYAPARA .0 .00 14,485.5 191.66
DILDARPUR 1,344.4 194.72 255,818.6 237.67
DILKUSHA .0 .00 208,025.5 190.92
EUROASIA TEA FACTORY LTD. .0 .00 3,937.5 160.00
FABIHA TEA ESTATE .0 .00 192,938.0 164.01
GHAZIPORE .0 .00 160,346.5 227.80
GREEN FIELD TEA INDUSTRIES .0 .00 12,439.5 160.68
HABIBNAGAR 498.0 165.00 406,884.1 210.27
HALDA VALLEY 6,976.0 161.57 332,446.9 201.71
IMPERIAL TEA ESTATE .0 .00 3,992.5 160.75
JAGADISHPUR 249.5 177.00 52,284.1 169.07
JUNGLEBARI 2,487.5 165.22 134,141.3 183.20
KARIMPORE 33,480.9 168.09 1,185,453.4 198.15
KARNOJHARA AGRO LTD .0 .00 11,839.1 160.00
KAZI & KAZ| 1,495.5 163.33 420,777.2 198.79
KAZ| & KAZI (GREEN TEA) .0 .00 12,490.0 614.01
KAZI & KAZI (ORTH) .0 .00 998.7 770.00
KBSSL TEA FACTORY .0 .00 749.1 161.00
KUMARSHAIL .0 .00 27,515.0 179.29
LACKATOORAH .0 .00 90,373.5 181.29
LAXMICHERRA 1,248.5 161.00 363,096.5 184.72
LUAYUNI 2,997.0 178.00 463,584.3 200.40
LUAYUNI A/C MURAICHERRAT. E .0 .00 74,871.5 191.33
LUNGLA 8,470.0 163.65 588,518.4 215.37
LUSKERPORE 35,950.0 183.92 1,039,307.5 213.94

LUSKERPORE A/C DEUNDI .0 .00 59,453.9 211.46
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GARDEN NAME

SEASON:2024/2025

M.M. TEAESTATES LTD
M.R KHAN

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MAITRI A/C KOROTOA
MARINA

MAZDEHEE

MIRZAPORE

MONIPUR

MONIPUR A/C. MARINA
MONIPUR A/C. SAIF
MOOMIN.A/C DALLUCHERRA
MORGEN TEA INDUSTRIES
MR KHAN A/C NANDARANI
MR KHAN A/C DAKSHINGUL
MURAICHERRA

NBCTI

NAHEED TEA ESTATE
NALUA

NANDARANI

NEPTUNE

NEW DANTMARA

NEW SAMANBAGH
PHOOLTULLAH

POPULAR TEA FACTORY
RAIGHAT

RAMGARH

RASHEEDABAD

REMA

ROYAL TEA FACTORY
RUNGICHERRA TEA ESTATE
SABAZPUR

SAIF

SATHGAO

SATHGAO A/C DEUNDI
SATHGAO TEA ESTATE
SAZEDA RAFIQUE
SERAINAGAR
SHUMSHERNUGGER
SILLOAH

SILLOAH (ORTH)
SRIGOBINDPUR

SUPREME TEA LIMITED
TALMA TEA INDUSTRY LTD
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UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE

79,815.5 202.94
9,735.0 164.87
776,646.9 283.88
273,088.8 165.22
24,964.0 162.22
259,655.9 227.11
255,139.6 198.60
185,334.0 225.23
385,478.1 236.82
4,490.0 268.67
6,835.7 255.15
8,476.0 181.60
315,615.6 164.06
30,459.0 205.28
131,286.7 199.08
748.5 165.33
65,940.5 160.42
78,829.1 162.10
1,204,002.5 208.39
26,418.2 199.60
130,821.1 224.08
121,994.0 205.44
199,837.3 214.95
165,750.0 215.59
50,439.6 161.13
2,117,206.0 210.63
286,145.0 212.50
112,879.0 187.51
447,867.8 210.78
24,787.9 160.10
62,610.6 193.21
263,690.5 206.61
343,279.4 233.06
662,983.6 199.48
50,950.0 195.18
20,733.5 217.36
93,929.0 160.32
168,371.6 197.31
1,311,172.3 208.92
389,003.7 217.63
138.3 1475.70
761,175.0 227.72
239,394.2 169.49
82,890.7 165.00
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GARDEN NAME

SEASON:2024/2025
WAHIDABAD
WAHIDABAD A/C ALLADAD
ZAMAN TEA AGRO FACTORY.
ZAREEN
ZAREEN A/C. MIRZAPORE
SUB TOTAL :
SEASON:2023/2024
DAKSHINGUL TEA ESTATE
LAXMICHERRA

NBCTI
PATRAKHOLA
RAMGARH
REMA
SABUJ AGRO INDUSTRIES
SUB TOTAL :
GRAND TOTAL

CURRENT SALE

QTY(KGS)
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UPTO DATE SALE

QTY(KGS) AV.PRICE
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2,994.0
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